
IHF Women’s Youth (U18) World Championship

Poland (Kielce)
Eighth final

Team A

A Croatia
Team B

B Germany
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Kielce Hall Legionow 15.8.2018 20:45 300 67

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

14 9 24 25

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/3
1

25:09
2

32:08
3

44:04
1

13:32
2

54:28
3

2/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

4 BARIŠIĆ Tina 5 2

5 MALEC Ana 5 2

6 IVANDA Lucija 2

7 POPOVIĆ Elena

8 GUSKIĆ Ema 7 1

9 VUČIĆ Ema

10 RUBIĆ Klara 1

11 VIDAKOVIĆ Nevena

12 MARINOVIĆ Petra

14 PETIKA Tena 2

15 VOJNOVIĆ Nika

16 POKOPAC Karmela

17 KASELJ Josipa 3

18 BARBIR Ema

19 MIHOLIĆ Lara

20 HUMEL Lucija

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 ZENNER Charley

2 UHLMANN Pauline

3 HAUSHERR Lena

6 KOCKEL Leonie 1

7 WEISE Julia 5

9 ANDREAS Tamara 1

10 MÜHLNER Maxi 1 1 2

11 QUIST Laetitia 3 1

12 WALDENMAIER Laura

14 VON PEREIRA Aimée 1

15 AGWUNEDU Ndidi 5

17 WULF Mariel

18 NEUBRANDER Lea

19 GOLLA Paulina

24 MICHALCZIK Marie 5

66 BLECKMANN Dana 4

Off A NOVAK Sandra 1

Off B BOBIĆ Goran

Off C DAMJANIĆ Renata

Off D ŠTAJNKLER Petra

Off A NOWAK Maik

Off B PORVAZNIKOVA Zuzana

Off C FORSTBAUER Aleksandra

Off D SEEBER Kristin

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Gasmi Karim (FRA) Gasmi Raouf (FRA)

Technical officials

Dimkova Rositza (BUL) Da Costa Denio (BRA)

IHF Official

Sodal Per Morten (NOR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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